DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE
Online Timetable 11/ | MBBS (2019 CBME Batch)

May 2021
Week | Date Day Time Lecture/ | Topic Faculty
SGL/
SDL
17 05/05/2021 | Wednesday |9.00amto |L13 National Health Dr. Madhura
10.00 am Programme Ashturkar
18 10/05/2021 | Monday 1.30pmto |SGL10 Essential Medicine Dr. Madhura
04.30 Pm Ashturkar
14/05/2021 | Friday 9.00amto |[SDLS8 Short Note Test Dr. S.J.
10.00 am Kulkarni
Dr. Maya
Kshirsagar
14/05/2021 | Friday 1.30 pmto |SGL10 Essential Medicine Dr. Madhura
04.30 Pm Ashturkar
19 19/05/2021 | Wednesday |9.00amto |L14 IDSP Dr.S.J.
10.00 am Kulkarni
20 26/05/2021 | Wednesday | 09.00- SDL 7 Investigation of Dr. Aastha
10.00am Epidemiology Pandey




Department of Community Medicine
Clinical Posting Time Table
[I/l MBBS Batch - B Roll No 26 to 50
Venue: Demo room Time: 11am to 1.00 pm

Sr. Date Day Topic Faculty
N10. 03/05/2021 Monday | Introduction to Community Medicine Dr. S.V Chincholikar

2 | 04/05/2021 | Tuesday | Case taking Dr. S.J. Kulkarni

3 | 05/05/2021 | Wednesday | Typhoid/ Food Poisoning Dr. Madhura Ashturkar
4 | 06/05/2021 | Thursday | Jaundice/ Hepatitis Dr. Aastha Pandey

5 |07/05/2021 Friday Diarrheal Diseases Dr. S.V Chincholikar

6 | 10/05/2021 Monday | Measles/ Mumps/ARI Dr. Maya Kshirsagar

7 |11/05/2021 | Tuesday | Tuberculosis Dr. S.V Chincholikar

8 |12/05/2021 | Wednesday | Diphtheria/Pertussis/ Influenza Dr. Madhura Ashturkar
9 |13/05/2021 | Thursday | Malaria/ Filaria Dr. Aastha Pandey

10 | 14/05/2021 Friday Dengue Dr. Maya Kshirsagar
11 | 15/05/2021 | Saturday | Poliomyelitis Dr. S.V Chincholikar
12 | 17/05/2021 Monday | HIV/AIDS/STDs Dr. S.J. Kulkarni

13 | 18/05/2021 | Tuesday | Leprosy Dr. S.J. Kulkarni

14 | 19/05/2021 | Wednesday | Rabies Dr. S.J. Kulkarni

15 | 20/05/2021 | Thursday | Introduction to family Health Survey Dr. Madhura Ashturkar
16 | 21/05/2021 Friday Family Health Survey Dr. Ashlesha Dandekar
17 | 24/05/2021 Monday | Family Health Survey Dr. Ashlesha Dandekar
18 | 25/05/2021 | Tuesday | Family Health Survey Dr. Ashlesha Dandekar
19 | 26/05/2021 | Wednesday | Family Health Survey Dr. Ashlesha Dandekar
20 | 27/05/2021 | Thursday | Family Health Survey Dr. Ashlesha Dandekar
21 | 28/05/2021 Friday Family Health Survey & Health Dr. Ashlesha Dandekar

education activity
22 | 29/05/2021 | Saturday | Examination/ Role Play/ Group All Faculty
Discussion




Dept. Of Community Medicine, MIMER Medical College, Talegaon

Online Time Table ---Wednesday
l11/1- 6th Semester (Communicable Disease)
Time: 10.00 to 11.00am -

Date Topic Teacher
05/05/2021 | AIDS Dr. SV Chincholikar
12/05/2021 | Measles, Mumps, Rubella. MR Vaccine Campaign Dr Aastha Pandey
19/05/2021 | Poliomyelitis Dr. Madhura Ashturkar
26/05/2021 | Viral Hepatitis Dr. S.J. Kulkarni

Time: 9.00am to 10.00am (Friday)
Date Topic Teacher
07/05/2021 | Obesity Dr Maya Kshirsagar
14/05/2021 | Blindness Dr. S.J. Kulkarni
21/05/2021 | Accident Dr. Madhura Ashturkar
28/05/2021 | National Health Programmes — NVBDCP (Malaria) Dr. Aastha Pandey
Time: 10.00 am to 11.00am (Friday)
Date Topic Teacher
07/05/2021 | Maternal & Child Health Care —II (Child Health — Dr. Maya Kshuirsagar
Under-fives, LBW, GM, IMR )
14/05/2021 | Maternal and child health care —IIl (Health Problems Dr. Aastha Pandey
of Children ,Rights of children, Handicapped Children,
BBS, Juvenile delinquencies, Gender Bias)
21/05/2021 | Family Welfare Programme — | ( Demography, Dr SV Chincholikar
Demographic trends in India,)
28/05/2021 | Family Welfare Programme — Il (Fertility statistics, Dr. S.J.Kulkarni

Population explosion)




DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE
111/1 Batch — B Online (CLINICAL POSTING)

TIME:-11.00AM TO 12.00PM: (Period: - 03/05/2021 to 15/05/2021)

DATE Day TOPIC INCHARGE
03/05/2021 Monday Ante Natal Case Dr. Maya Kshirsagar
04/05/2021 Tuesday Under - 5 Case Dr. Maya Kshirsagar
05/05/2021 Wednesday PEM Case Dr. Madhura Ashturkar
06/05/2021 Thursday Post Natal Case Dr. Maya Kshirsagar
07/05/2021 Friday Diabetes Case Dr. S.J.Kulkarni
10/05/2021 Monday Hypertension Case Dr. Aastha Pandey
11/05/2021 Tuesday Cataract Case Dr. Madhura Ashturkar
12/05/2021 Wednesday Typhoid Case Dr. Aastha Pandey
13/05/2021 Thursday Malaria Case Dr. S.V.Chincholikar
14/05/2021 Friday Diarrhea Case Dr. S.J.Kulkarni
15/05/2021 Saturday Tuberculosis Dr. S.V.Chincholikar




